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Price
406.39 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.40% (-1.62)

US90384S3031
ULTA

Nasdaq

usb

Consumer Products
Stock

18,286 EUR

S&P 500

403.44 USD (300)
406.39 USD (100)
405.62 USD
411.35 USD
402.95 USD
408.01 USD
406.91818 USD
637,675
259,564,764.55
20,348
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US90384S3031&ID_NOTATION=19828920
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US90384S3031&ID_NOTATION=19828920
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b1902ac681ed2e08736fec13aa03b736684fb35fb4b689f0eced6f271d80ca98&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3d66c3e1d28d62e5c&time=1714299687&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=abec296e81838210e6a9c289c4d67cebd4c9f2da734f646993c68b5ec5aaaea1&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c3ff56a8d5089e329&time=1714299687&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d745e3e32f77fa87b0ab0ba0a8f8fc4d259c2abce165986698568a6ebffdee13&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=281622e4816096f30&time=1714299687&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b25f4561fb1d8fad5d330a44493da7871e400a1ca9328c0773ac2fc7ef2329b0&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e690a699cf30ec12d&time=1714299687&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fd1db7fa7b0900e5ce69968717da788e656993285e4084d075ca27975f67dc4c&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cdf7fb570d741384a&time=1714299687&tool=RSC
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Details
2024/04/26 22:00:00 Sy
Price
406.39 USD
Difference O  040% (-162) I.'Jll f
500.00 r{ f
General attributes *ll Fb F
ISIN US90384S3031 ) r
Symbol UTA 40000 M J\ |'|." Nj ||
Exchange Nasdaq M i 4 1 I
Currency USsD ﬂl||Iil;t‘ ,‘ *T‘I |
Sector Consumer Products lﬁr
Security type Stock 300.00
Market cap (m) 18,286 EUR jmjuh
Benchmark S&P 500
200.00 | 1'”| N“M
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 403.44 USD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 406.39 USD (100)
Open 405.62 USD 2020 2021 2023 2024
High 411.35 USD
Low 402.95 USD
Close (prev. day) 408.01 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 406.91818 USD
Volume (pcs) 637,675
Trading volume 259,564,764.55 Price data
Number of trades 20,348 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 412.44 USD (707,800)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 467.84 USD (1,079,353)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 495.51 USD (752,462)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 458.28 USD (836,134)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 574.76 USD (2024/03/14)
Perf (%) +6.96% -25.77% +23.79% YTD Low | date 402.95 USD (2024/04/26)
Perf (abs.) +26.43 -141.06 +78.10 52 Weeks High | date 574.76 USD (2024/03/14)
Beta 0.58 0.60 0.93 52 Weeks Low | date 368.02 USD (2023/10/23)
Volatility 36.06 33.82 33.22

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Vienna Stock 2024/04/ 17:32 380.70 EUR 0.00 2
Exchange 26
Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 379.70 EUR 0.03 11
26
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 10:32 379.60 EUR 0.00 4
26
Nasdaq 2024/04/ 22:00 406.39 USD 259.56 20,348
26
Munich 2024/04/ 08:03 382.60 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19828920
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850348
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850348
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=153718613
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=74530994
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79824266
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London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2023/10/
18

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

15:30

08:00

08:00

08:01

19:30

08:03

382.25 USD

381.60 EUR

381.60 EUR

381.50 EUR

377.90 EUR

381.50 EUR

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805435
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805435
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253406
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=158139102
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20451557
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=151010361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20411901

ULTA BEAUTY INC

Company profile

Company Logo

(ULTA

Contact Details
ULTA BEAUTY INC.

1000 Remington Boulevard, Suite 120 -

60440 Bolingbrook

Telefon: +1-630-410-4800

Fax: +
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Lorna Nagler
Catherine Ann
Halligan
George Mrkonic
Gisel Ruiz
Heidi Petz
Kelly Garcia
Michael
MacDonald
Michael Smith
Michelle Collins
Patricia Little
David C. Kimbell
Amiee Bayer-
Thomas

Anita J. Ryan
Jodi J. Caro
Kecia Steelman
Michelle
Crossan-Matos
Mike Maresca

Monica Arnaudo

Scott M.
Settersten

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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